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WebFocus: IR_CB-STATS                 as of 09/24/12 
Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College FR SO JR SR GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 1627 596 574 823 254 0 3874
College of Education 140 174 260 579 353 7 1513
College of Nursing&Health Sci 117 88 96 167 29 0 497
Sanchez School of Business 185 149 204 320 273 22 1153

Total 2069 1007 1134 1889 909 29 7037

Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College UG GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 3620 254 0 3874
College of Education 1153 353 7 1513
College of Nursing&Health Sci 468 29 0 497
Sanchez School of Business 858 273 22 1153

Total 6099 909 29 7037



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Undergraduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Art 7 34 41 6 21 27 68 805
Art - All Level Certification 11 14 25 1 7 8 33 354
Biology 37 223 260 24 164 188 448 5925
Chemistry 4 16 20 3 16 19 39 476
Communications 17 61 78 10 37 47 125 1527
Composite 12 2 14 14 10 24 38 342
Criminal Justice 58 165 223 71 224 295 518 6061
English 21 54 75 7 25 32 107 1252
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 16
English Language Arts and Read 4 2 6 0 0 0 6 53
Environmental Science 3 8 11 1 7 8 19 232
Exchange Program 1 1 2 1 2 3 5 67
History 9 25 34 10 40 50 84 995
Mathematics 15 55 70 18 43 61 131 1560
Music 1 23 24 15 32 47 71 879
Physical Science 0 0 0 1 8 9 9 117
Political Science 6 31 37 8 45 53 90 1144
Pre-Engineering 0 7 7 12 95 107 114 1498
Psychology 55 215 270 24 69 93 363 4380
Science 5 5 10 2 4 6 16 183
Social Studies 7 9 16 6 10 16 32 355
Sociology 15 23 38 5 7 12 50 558
Spanish 25 36 61 2 7 9 70 750
Systems Engineering 4 11 15 7 45 52 67 856
Undeclared 565 52 617 450 49 499 1116 5449

Total AS 882 1073 1955 698 967 1665 3620 35834

BA Accounting 28 86 114 17 68 85 199 2414
Business Administration 67 176 243 66 257 323 566 6705
Exchange Program 0 4 4 0 1 1 5 75
Management Information Systems 4 12 16 12 45 57 73 850
Undeclared 2 4 6 3 6 9 15 153

Total BA 101 282 383 98 377 475 858 10197

ED Bilingual Education 63 133 196 5 3 8 204 2242
Bilingual Generalist 2 6 8 1 0 1 9 97
Communication Disorders 71 237 308 6 26 32 340 4096
Early Childhood Education 122 127 249 4 7 11 260 2699
Fitness and Sports 20 75 95 31 133 164 259 3265
Special Education 27 37 64 6 6 12 76 780
Undeclared 1 2 3 0 2 2 5 63

Total ED 306 617 923 53 177 230 1153 13242

NH Nursing 66 268 334 40 93 133 467 5427
Undeclared 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6

Total NH 66 268 334 41 93 134 468 5433

Total 1355 2240 3595 890 1614 2504 6099 64706



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Graduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Biology 6 11 17 7 5 12 29 223
Counseling Psychology 29 11 40 11 4 15 55 356
Criminal Justice 18 2 20 12 2 14 34 177
English 5 3 8 9 1 10 18 111
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 12
Health Administration 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
History 5 0 5 4 1 5 10 48
Mathematics 1 1 2 8 2 10 12 63
Political Science 2 4 6 6 1 7 13 84
Psychology 6 3 9 1 0 1 10 60
Public Administration 16 3 19 10 0 10 29 156
Sociology 14 3 17 2 0 2 19 117
Spanish 14 1 15 3 0 3 18 108
Undeclared 2 2 4 0 1 1 5 41

Total AS 119 44 163 73 18 91 254 1559

BA Accounting 23 3 26 11 2 13 39 219
Business Administration 69 18 87 87 22 109 196 1227
Exchange Program 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 12
Information Systems 5 4 9 9 9 18 27 207
International Banking 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 15
International Trade 2 0 2 2 3 5 7 60
Undeclared 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 6

Total BA 101 26 127 109 37 146 273 1746

ED Administration 13 0 13 7 0 7 20 105
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 77 8 85 10 0 10 95 553
Bilingual Education 11 0 11 1 2 3 14 84
Curriculum and Instruction 20 1 21 4 2 6 27 150
Early Childhood Education 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 24
Education 7 0 7 3 0 3 10 36
Education Intervent for Autism 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 15
Educational Administration 43 3 46 20 2 22 68 387
Instructional Technology 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 18
Reading 11 1 12 2 0 2 14 84
School Counseling 49 5 54 5 1 6 60 357
Special Education 27 1 28 3 0 3 31 177
Superintendency 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 12
Undeclared 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6

Total ED 272 19 291 55 7 62 353 2008

NH Nurse Practitioner 24 0 24 5 0 5 29 182

Total NH 24 0 24 5 0 5 29 182

Total 516 89 605 242 62 304 909 5495



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Doctoral

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

BA International Business Admin 0 4 4 6 12 18 22 168

Total BA 0 4 4 6 12 18 22 168

ED Educational Administration 5 0 5 2 0 2 7 42

Total ED 5 0 5 2 0 2 7 42

Total 5 4 9 8 12 20 29 210



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2011

Level: Undergraduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Art 0 0 66 1 0 1 0 0 0 68 805
Art - All Level Certification 1 0 30 0 0 0 0 1 1 33 354
Biology 6 2 421 8 0 5 0 1 5 448 5925
Chemistry 0 0 35 2 0 1 0 0 1 39 476
Communications 3 1 115 1 0 4 0 1 0 125 1527
Composite 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 342
Criminal Justice 12 0 498 0 0 4 0 1 3 518 6061
English 5 0 99 1 0 1 0 0 1 107 1252
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 16
English Language Arts and Read 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 53
Environmental Science 0 1 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 232
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 67
History 5 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 995
Mathematics 0 0 129 1 0 1 0 0 0 131 1560
Music 2 0 65 0 0 1 0 0 3 71 879
Physical Science 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 117
Political Science 2 0 85 0 0 1 0 0 2 90 1144
Pre-Engineering 4 0 107 0 0 1 0 0 2 114 1498
Psychology 8 2 347 0 0 5 0 0 1 363 4380
Science 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 183
Social Studies 4 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 355
Sociology 3 0 46 0 0 0 0 1 0 50 558
Spanish 1 0 67 0 0 2 0 0 0 70 750
Systems Engineering 0 0 62 0 0 4 0 0 1 67 856
Undeclared 12 1 1065 8 1 27 0 0 2 1116 5449

Total AS 69 7 3429 22 2 63 0 5 23 3620 35834

BA Accounting 4 4 184 2 0 4 0 0 1 199 2414
Business Administration 14 5 508 4 0 30 0 1 4 566 6705
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 75
Management Information Systems 0 1 70 1 0 1 0 0 0 73 850
Undeclared 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 153

Total BA 18 10 777 7 0 40 0 1 5 858 10197

ED Bilingual Education 0 0 197 0 0 6 0 0 1 204 2242
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 97
Communication Disorders 6 0 331 1 0 1 0 0 1 340 4096
Early Childhood Education 2 1 253 1 0 0 0 0 3 260 2699
Fitness and Sports 13 16 221 3 1 3 0 0 2 259 3265
Special Education 3 0 72 0 0 1 0 0 0 76 780
Undeclared 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 63

Total ED 24 17 1088 5 1 11 0 0 7 1153 13242

NH Nursing 7 8 428 8 1 10 0 1 4 467 5427
Undeclared 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

Total NH 7 8 429 8 1 10 0 1 4 468 5433

Total 118 42 5723 42 4 124 0 7 39 6099 64706



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2011

Level: Graduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Biology 1 0 25 0 0 3 0 0 0 29 223
Counseling Psychology 0 0 53 0 0 2 0 0 0 55 356
Criminal Justice 2 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 1 34 177
English 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 111
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
Health Administration 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
History 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 48
Mathematics 0 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 63
Political Science 1 0 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 13 84
Psychology 1 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 60
Public Administration 0 0 28 0 0 1 0 0 0 29 156
Sociology 2 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 117
Spanish 0 0 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 18 108
Undeclared 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 41

Total AS 9 1 231 1 0 11 0 0 1 254 1559

BA Accounting 0 0 37 0 0 1 0 0 1 39 219
Business Administration 6 3 124 1 0 60 0 0 2 196 1227
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
Information Systems 2 0 5 0 0 19 0 0 1 27 207
International Banking 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15
International Trade 1 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 60
Undeclared 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6

Total BA 9 3 172 1 0 83 0 0 5 273 1746

ED Administration 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 105
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 3 0 91 1 0 0 0 0 0 95 553
Bilingual Education 0 0 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 14 84
Curriculum and Instruction 3 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 150
Early Childhood Education 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 24
Education 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 36
Education Intervent for Autism 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15
Educational Administration 0 2 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 387
Instructional Technology 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18
Reading 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 84
School Counseling 1 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 357
Special Education 3 0 27 0 0 1 0 0 0 31 177
Superintendency 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
Undeclared 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Total ED 11 2 336 1 0 2 0 0 1 353 2008

NH Nurse Practitioner 2 0 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 29 182

Total NH 2 0 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 29 182

Total 31 6 765 4 0 96 0 0 7 909 5495



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2011

Level: Doctoral

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

BA International Business Admin 2 3 2 2 0 13 0 0 0 22 168

Total BA 2 3 2 2 0 13 0 0 0 22 168

ED Educational Administration 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42

Total ED 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42

Total 2 3 9 2 0 13 0 0 0 29 210



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

AS Art ARTS 13 13 14 28 68 0 0 68 805
Art - All Level Certification ARTA 7 5 9 12 33 0 0 33 354
Biology BIOL 158 108 74 107 447 29 0 476 6133

BIOS 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
Chemistry CHEM 13 11 8 7 39 0 0 39 476
Communications CMMD 0 3 3 2 8 0 0 8 106

COMM 27 25 27 38 117 0 0 117 1421
Composite COMP 1 5 6 26 38 0 0 38 342
Counseling Psychology COUN 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 55 356
Criminal Justice CRIJ 118 109 134 157 518 34 0 552 6238
English ENGD 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 26

ENGL 14 22 26 41 103 18 0 121 1312
ENGS 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 25

English Lang Arts & Soc Stud ENSS 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16
English Language Arts and Read ENRD 0 2 1 3 6 0 0 6 53
Environmental Science ENSC 4 5 7 3 19 0 0 19 232
Exchange Program EXCH 5 0 0 0 5 1 0 6 79
Health Administration HADM 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
History HIST 4 16 18 40 78 10 0 88 961

HSTD 3 0 1 0 4 0 0 4 54
HSTS 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 28

Mathematics MATH 16 16 32 60 124 12 0 136 1546
MTHD 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 16
MTHS 3 1 2 0 6 0 0 6 61

Music MUSI 28 8 13 22 71 0 0 71 879
Physical Science PHS 3 4 2 0 9 0 0 9 117
Political Science PSCD 0 2 3 1 6 0 0 6 79

PSCI 20 18 22 24 84 13 0 97 1149
Pre-Engineering PENG 71 35 5 3 114 0 0 114 1498
Psychology PSYC 69 65 104 125 363 10 0 373 4440
Public Administration PADM 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 156
Science SCI 0 2 6 8 16 0 0 16 183
Social Studies SOST 2 8 6 16 32 0 0 32 355
Sociology SOCD 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 25

SOCI 3 3 15 27 48 19 0 67 650
Spanish SPAN 3 7 15 40 65 18 0 83 796

SPND 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 3 40
SPNS 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 22

Systems Engineering SENG 12 19 12 24 67 0 0 67 856
Undeclared UND 1024 79 7 6 1116 5 0 1121 5490

Total AS 1627 596 574 823 3620 254 0 3874 37393

BA Accounting ACC 36 33 57 73 199 39 0 238 2633
Business Administration BA 129 102 121 214 566 196 0 762 7932
Exchange Program EXCH 5 0 0 0 5 1 0 6 87
Information Systems IS 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 207
International Banking IBK 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 15
International Business Admin IB 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 6

IBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 162
International Trade IT 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 60
Management Information Systems MIS 6 10 24 33 73 0 0 73 850
Undeclared UND 9 4 2 0 15 1 0 16 159

Total BA 185 149 204 320 858 273 22 1153 12111

ED Administration ADM 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 105
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist ASLP 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 95 553
Bilingual Education BIL 14 22 68 100 204 14 0 218 2326
Bilingual Generalist BILG 0 0 1 8 9 0 0 9 97
Communication Disorders COMD 46 67 97 130 340 0 0 340 4096
Curriculum and Instruction EDCI 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27 150
Early Childhood Education EDEC 26 22 25 187 260 4 0 264 2723
Education ED 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 36



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

ED Education Intervent for Autism EDAU 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 15
Educational Administration EDAM 0 0 0 0 0 68 7 75 429
Fitness and Sports FSPN 48 53 47 111 259 0 0 259 3265
Instructional Technology EDIT 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 18
Reading RDG 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 84
School Counseling SCHC 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 60 357
Special Education GSED 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31 177

SPED 3 9 21 43 76 0 0 76 780
Superintendency SUPT 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 12
Undeclared UND 3 1 1 0 5 2 0 7 69

Total ED 140 174 260 579 1153 353 7 1513 15292

NH Nurse Practitioner NUPR 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 182
Nursing NUR 16 33 34 52 135 0 0 135 1272

NURN 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 36
NURP 101 55 17 7 180 0 0 180 2428
NURS 0 0 45 101 146 0 0 146 1691

Undeclared UND 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 6

Total NH 117 88 96 167 468 29 0 497 5615

Total 2069 1007 1134 1889 6099 909 29 7037 70411



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

AS Art 48 440 488 42 275 317 805
Art - All Level Certification 79 177 256 6 92 98 354
Biology 323 3247 3570 228 2350 2578 6148
Chemistry 23 218 241 23 212 235 476
Communications 124 833 957 79 491 570 1527
Composite 87 24 111 101 130 231 342
Counseling Psychology 161 99 260 60 36 96 356
Criminal Justice 513 2230 2743 517 2978 3495 6238
English 187 735 922 101 340 441 1363
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 16 16 0 0 0 16
English Language Arts and Read 29 24 53 0 0 0 53
Environmental Science 23 106 129 10 93 103 232
Exchange Program 10 14 24 10 45 55 79
Health Administration 3 0 3 0 0 0 3
History 75 341 416 95 532 627 1043
Mathematics 102 768 870 169 584 753 1623
Music 11 324 335 113 431 544 879
Physical Science 0 0 0 9 108 117 117
Political Science 51 460 511 94 623 717 1228
Pre-Engineering 0 99 99 90 1309 1399 1498
Psychology 423 2936 3359 163 918 1081 4440
Public Administration 81 27 108 48 0 48 156
Science 39 70 109 16 58 74 183
Social Studies 54 124 178 39 138 177 355
Sociology 184 337 521 54 100 154 675
Spanish 255 473 728 35 95 130 858
Systems Engineering 33 154 187 38 631 669 856
Undeclared 2313 711 3024 1809 657 2466 5490

Total AS 5231 14987 20218 3949 13226 17175 37393

BA Accounting 347 1178 1525 176 932 1108 2633
Business Administration 802 2542 3344 924 3664 4588 7932
Exchange Program 0 72 72 0 15 15 87
Information Systems 21 45 66 39 102 141 207
International Banking 6 0 6 0 9 9 15
International Business Admin 0 36 36 24 108 132 168
International Trade 12 0 12 12 36 48 60
Management Information Systems 28 158 186 90 574 664 850
Undeclared 12 53 65 16 78 94 159

Total BA 1228 4084 5312 1281 5518 6799 12111

ED Administration 72 0 72 33 0 33 105
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 420 85 505 48 0 48 553
Bilingual Education 530 1698 2228 43 55 98 2326
Bilingual Generalist 15 76 91 6 0 6 97
Communication Disorders 542 3179 3721 43 332 375 4096
Curriculum and Instruction 105 9 114 18 18 36 150
Early Childhood Education 969 1632 2601 33 89 122 2723
Education 27 0 27 9 0 9 36
Education Intervent for Autism 15 0 15 0 0 0 15
Educational Administration 270 27 297 114 18 132 429
Fitness and Sports 146 1070 1216 233 1816 2049 3265
Instructional Technology 18 0 18 0 0 0 18
Reading 63 12 75 9 0 9 84
School Counseling 273 45 318 30 9 39 357
Special Education 347 475 822 61 74 135 957
Superintendency 12 0 12 0 0 0 12
Undeclared 16 28 44 0 25 25 69

Total ED 3840 8336 12176 680 2436 3116 15292

NH Nurse Practitioner 149 0 149 33 0 33 182



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

NH Nursing 423 3516 3939 258 1230 1488 5427
Undeclared 0 0 0 6 0 6 6

Total NH 572 3516 4088 297 1230 1527 5615

Total 10871 30923 41794 6207 22410 28617 70411



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

AS Art 159 165 175 306 805 0 0 805
Art - All Level Certification 94 61 91 108 354 0 0 354
Biology 2164 1444 966 1351 5925 223 0 6148
Chemistry 181 127 97 71 476 0 0 476
Communications 355 332 378 462 1527 0 0 1527
Composite 13 66 57 206 342 0 0 342
Counseling Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 356 0 356
Criminal Justice 1515 1335 1553 1658 6061 177 0 6238
English 200 280 298 474 1252 111 0 1363
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 16
English Language Arts and Read 0 23 12 18 53 0 0 53
Environmental Science 54 63 81 34 232 0 0 232
Exchange Program 67 0 0 0 67 12 0 79
Health Administration 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
History 106 231 212 446 995 48 0 1043
Mathematics 256 214 428 662 1560 63 0 1623
Music 379 92 160 248 879 0 0 879
Physical Science 42 53 22 0 117 0 0 117
Political Science 269 254 335 286 1144 84 0 1228
Pre-Engineering 942 471 48 37 1498 0 0 1498
Psychology 864 796 1249 1471 4380 60 0 4440
Public Administration 0 0 0 0 0 156 0 156
Science 0 29 58 96 183 0 0 183
Social Studies 28 87 69 171 355 0 0 355
Sociology 55 38 186 279 558 117 0 675
Spanish 51 93 185 421 750 108 0 858
Systems Engineering 160 240 155 301 856 0 0 856
Undeclared 4517 837 67 28 5449 41 0 5490

Total AS 12487 7331 6882 9134 35834 1559 0 37393

BA Accounting 472 417 710 815 2414 219 0 2633
Business Administration 1686 1262 1453 2304 6705 1227 0 7932
Exchange Program 75 0 0 0 75 12 0 87
Information Systems 0 0 0 0 0 207 0 207
International Banking 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
International Business Admin 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 168
International Trade 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 60
Management Information Systems 77 123 277 373 850 0 0 850
Undeclared 88 53 12 0 153 6 0 159

Total BA 2398 1855 2452 3492 10197 1746 168 12111

ED Administration 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 105
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 0 0 0 0 0 553 0 553
Bilingual Education 187 253 718 1084 2242 84 0 2326
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 15 82 97 0 0 97
Communication Disorders 602 831 1147 1516 4096 0 0 4096
Curriculum and Instruction 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 150
Early Childhood Education 322 269 297 1811 2699 24 0 2723
Education 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36
Education Intervent for Autism 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
Educational Administration 0 0 0 0 0 387 42 429
Fitness and Sports 674 696 589 1306 3265 0 0 3265
Instructional Technology 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
Reading 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 84
School Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 357 0 357
Special Education 39 110 194 437 780 177 0 957
Superintendency 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
Undeclared 38 15 10 0 63 6 0 69

Total ED 1862 2174 2970 6236 13242 2008 42 15292

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 0 0 0 182 0 182



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

NH Nursing 1601 1101 961 1764 5427 0 0 5427
Undeclared 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6

Total NH 1601 1101 961 1770 5433 182 0 5615

Total 18348 12461 13265 20632 64706 5495 210 70411




